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SAT-02B
Tool Box of Fiber Cable Construction

Keeping your system safe and running!

TM

Packing list of SAT-02B Tool Box of Fiber Cable Construction
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Name 

Multi-purpose Screwdriver Pack  

Skid-resistant Scissor

Fiber Stripper

Fiber Transverse Cable Cutter

Steel Wire Plier

Slotted Bits

Cross Point Screwdriver

Optical tube stripper

Mini Handsaw

Saw Blade Backup

5M Tape

Tweezer

Flat Nose Plier

Cutting Plier

Alcohol Pump

Marker

Knife

Tool Box
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Qty 

1 pack

1 bar

1 bar

1 bar

1 bar

1 bar

1 bar

1 bar

1 bar

3 pcs

1 pc

1 set

1 bar

1 bar

1 set

1 pc

1 bar

1 pc

Place 

Taiwan

Japan

Japan

Taiwan

Germany

Germany

Germany

USA

Taiwan

Taiwan

China

Taiwan

Germany

Germany

Singapore

Japan

Japan

China(special made)
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